Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 T
es

of thermowell is recommended for high pressure on
heavy-duty installations.
How to Order:
1. Specify model number
2. Select range required
3. Select stem length
Example: MPDT-3R—50-300—6.0
Model No.—Range—Stem Length
Inches
2.5
4.0
6.0
9.0
ADT-5R
▲
• 3" and 5" Heads
• Back, Bottom, or Angle Connection
• 11 Standard Ranges
• 3 Standard Stem Lengths
• Field Recalibration Feature
• Highest Quality
• 1⁄2" NPT Connection Nut
• Rugged 304 SS Construction
• Heavy Glass Crystal
• 1% Accuracy Over Entire Range
• Helix Type Bi-Metal Elements
• Made in USA
Fahrenheit °/Div. Celsius °/Div.
-40 to 160° 2° -10 to 110° 1°
25 to 125° 1° 0 to 50° 1⁄2°
20 to 240° 2° 0 to 150° 1°
50 to 300° 2° 0 to 2000° 2°
50 to 400° 5° 0 to 250° 2°
50 to 400° 5° — —
Ranges Resolution Basic  Accuracy
K - Type : -200.0 ˚F to +1999.9 ˚F (-150.0 ˚C to +1370.0 ˚C)
J - Type : -200.0 ˚F to +1994.0 ˚F (-150.0 ˚C to +1090.0 ˚C)
T - Type : -200.0 ˚F to +752.0 ˚F (-150.0 ˚C to +400.0 ˚C)
E - Type : -200.0 ˚F to +1598.0 ˚F  (-150.0 ˚C to +870.0 ˚C)
R - Type : +35 ˚F to +1999.9 ˚F  (2.0 ˚C to +1767.0 ˚C)
S - Type : +35 ˚F to +1999.9 ˚F (2.0 ˚C to +1767.0 ˚C)
N - Type : -200.0 ˚F to +1999.9 ˚F (-150.0 ˚C to +1300.0 ˚C)
Dimensions/Weight: 6 x 2.8 x 1.5” (152 x 72 x 37 mm) / 8.3 oz. (235 g)
Specifications
Extech Datalogging Thermometer
Internal memory stores up to 8,000 records
• Each Record Stores Time, T1 and T2
• Displays T1 and T2 or T1-T2 plus T1 or T1-T2 plus T2 Simultaneously
on Dual Display
• User Selectable Units in Degrees Fahrenheit, Centigrade or Kelvin
• Min/Max/Average Function with Timer
Each Unit Includes: Built-in Stand, Rubber Protective Holster, Two Type K Bead Wire
Temperature Probes, 6 AAA Batteries, Windows“ 95/98/NT/2000/ME/XP
Compatible Software and RS-232 Cable
EA15
▲
EasyView Dual Input Type J, K, T, E, R, S, N Datalogging Thermometer
J, K, T, E, N Type: 0.1˚
R, S Type: 1˚
±0.05% Rdg + 1.5˚F (0.75˚C)
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPEA15 EA15 EasyView Datalogging Thermometer
MP872501-S 872501-S Type K Bead Wire Temperature Probe
MP871515 871515 Type K 4” Stainless Steel Probe
MP409996 409996 Soft Vinyl Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!